U
SP
 7
05
 U
SP
 7
97

•	300mm/12” length
•Sterility Assurance Level: 10-6
•AQL: 0.65
•Finger Tip Thickness: 7.0 mils
•	Textured
•	Hand specific
•	Natural
•	ISO Class 4 & EU GMP Grade A compatible
•	Tested against ASTM D6978
•	Complies with EN ISO 374, EN 420, EN 455
•	Packing: One pair per inner PE wallet; one wallet per
sealed EasyTear PE pouch; 10 pouches per sealed
outer PE bag; 20 outer bags per lined carton (200
pairs)
Re-order Code	 Size
BPZS60                                        6.0
BPZS65                                        6.5
BPZS70                                        7.0
BPZS75                                        7.5
BPZS80                                        8.0
BPZS85                                        8.5
BPZS90                                        9.0
{ B U P S }
BIOCLEAN ULTIMATE
STERILE POLYCHLOROPRENE GLOVES
Excellent sensitivity & tactility
•	300mm/12” length
•Sterility Assurance Level: 10-6
•AQL: 0.65
•Finger Tip Thickness: 5.5 mils
•	Textured
•	Hand specific
•	Natural
•	ISO Class 4 & EU GMP Grade A compatible
•	Tested against ASTM D6978
•	Complies with EN ISO 374, EN 420, EN 455
•	Packing: One pair per inner PE wallet; one wallet per
sealed EasyTear PE pouch; 10 pouches per sealed
outer PE bag; 20 outer bags per lined carton (200
pairs)
Re-order Code	 Size
BUPS-60	 6.0
BUPS-65	 6.5
BUPS-70	 7.0
BUPS-75	 7.5
BUPS-80	 8.0
BUPS-85	 8.5
BUPS-90	 9.0
BIOCLEAN
ULTIMATEBUPS
BIOCLEAN
P-ZEROBPZS

sealed EasyTear PE pouch; 10 pouches per sealed outer
PE bag; 20 outer bags per lined carton (200 pairs)
Re-order Code	 Size
BENS6.0	 6.0
BENS6.5	 6.5
BENS7.0 	 7.0
BENS7.5	 7.5
BENS8.0	 8.0
BENS8.5 	 8.5
BENS9.0	 9.0
BENS10.0	 10.0
BIOCLEAN
EMERALDBENS
{ B N P S }
BIOCLEAN N-PLUS
STERILE NITRILE GLOVES
Elbow length for extra protection
•	400mm/16” length
•Sterility Assurance Level: 10-6
•AQL: 0.65
•Finger Tip Thickness: 7.9 mils
•	Textured
•	Hand specific
•	White
•	ISO Class 4 & EU GMP Grade A compatible
•	Tested against ASTM D6978
•	Complies with EN ISO 374, EN 420, EN 455
•	Packing: One pair per inner PE wallet; one wallet per
sealed EasyTear PE pouch; 10 pouches per sealed outer
PE bag; 20 outer bags per lined carton (200 pairs)
 Re-order Code	 Size
BNPS60	 6.0
BNPS65	 6.5
BNPS70	 7.0
BNPS75	 7.5
BNPS80	 8.0
BNPS85	 8.5
BNPS90	 9.0
BNPS100	 10.0
BIOCLEAN
N-PLUSBNPS
14
{ S - B F A P }

EasyTear PE pouch; 10 pouches per sealed outer PE bag; 20
outer bags per lined carton (200 pairs)
Re-order Code	 Size
S-BFAP-5055	 5.0-5.5
S-BFAP-6065	 6.0-6.5
S-BFAP-7075	 7.0-7.5
S-BFAP-8085	 8.0-8.5
S-BFAP-9090	 9.0
S-BFAP-1010	 10.0
S-BFAP
BIOCLEAN
FUSION
15